
        School Calendar 2024-2025 

School Session: 8:30am-1:30pm 

2024 

SUMMER 

July     1 Monday First Day - Summer Session 

July     4  Thursday Independence Day –School Closed 

August       9 Friday Last Day - Summer Session  

     (8/26-8/30  M – F) Admin Staff Clerical/Prep Days  

FALL 

September   3  Tuesday  First Day - Fall Session 

September  27   Friday  Staff Conference Day (No Students) 

October 3-4 Th-Fri Rosh Hashanah – School Closed 

October 14 Monday Indigenous People’s Day- School Closed 

November    5  Tuesday  Staff Conference Day- Elect Day (No Students) 

November    11  Monday  Veteran’s Day Observed –School Closed 

November    27  Wednesday Staff Conference Day –Training  (No Students) 

November    28-29  Thurs-Fri Thanksgiving –School Closed 

December   23-- Monday--Wed  Winter Recess – School Closed 

  January  1, 2025      ( Return 1/2/2025) 

2025 

January  20 Monday Dr. Martin Luther King Jr.Day-School Closed  

January    29 Wednesday Chinese New Year  Observed- School Closed  

February 17-18  Mon -Tue Mid-Winter Recess – School Closed 

March  21 Friday Staff Conference Day (No Students)   

April         14  -- Monday Spring Break/ Passover - School Closed 

   April  21  Monday   ( Return 4/22/2025) 

May 22-26 Thurs-Mon Memorial Day Recess  - School Closed 

June  19 Thursday Juneteenth Day – School Closed 

June     20  Friday Last Day - Fall Session         

Updated 4/8/24 


